
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION “LEADING QUALITY TEACHING AND LEARNING THROUGH PARTNERSHIP”
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2026
CALENDAR
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1

TERM START OF TERM

Monday, 
January 26

Monday, 
April  13

Monday, 
July 6 

Friday, 
September 11

Monday, 
September 21

Friday, 
June 19

Friday, 
December 04

Monday, April 6 - 
Friday, April 10

Monday, June 22 - 
Friday, July 3

Monday, September 14 - 
Friday, September 18

Monday, December 07 - 
Friday, January 22, 2027

Friday, 
April 03

10

10

10

11

END OF TERM
NO. OF

TEACHING
WEEKS

TERM HOLIDAYS

2

3

4

S.Pais

Virtue -  “COMPASSION”

Virtue -  “PUNCTUALITY”

Virtue -  “TEAMWORK”

Virtue -   “HUMILITY”

Virtue - “COURAGE”

Virtue - “MINDFULNESS”

Virtue - “COMMITMENT”

Virtue - “RESILIENCE”

Virtue - “SELF-DISCIPLINE”

Virtue - “DEPENDABILITY”

Virtue -  “CONFIDENCE”

Virtue - “TOLERANCE”

* In 2026, teachers resume duties on Monday, January 19.
* Students resume classes on Monday, January 26, 2026.

* In 2027, teachers resume duties on Monday, January 18.
* Students resume classes on Monday, January 25, 2027.


